DFE
No.

2075
21585
2174
2264
2463
2471
2490
2510
2513
2568
2603
2612
2661
2675
3086
3124
3148
3296
3297
3902
3903
3903

Mainstream Specialist Provision Placements September 2011

School Name

York Road Junior School & Langu:
Slade Primary School

Molehill Copse Primary School
Hampton Primary School

Minterne Community Junior Schoo
Whitfield and Aspen School
Bishops Down Primary School
Cheriton Primary School

Oaks Community Infant School, Tt
Morehall Primary School
Bromstone Primary School, Broad:
Pilgrims' Way Primary School
Cage Green Primary School
Linden Grove Primary School
West Malling CEP School
Reculver CEP School

Christ Church CEP School, Folkes
Langafel CEP School
Southborough CEP School

Hythe Bay C of E Primary School
Raynehurst Primary School
Raynehurst Primary School

Phase

Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim

Jnr
Prim
Prim
Prim

Inf
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim

Type

SLCN
HI

HI
PD
SLCN
ASD
PD
HI
SLCN
VI

W
PD
ASD
SLCN
SLCN
\
PD
ASD
SLCN
SLCN
PD
VI

District

Dartford

Tonbridge and Malling
Maidstone
Canterbury

Swale

Dover

Tunbridge Wells
Shepway

Swale

Shepway

Thanet

Canterbury

Tonbridge and Malling
Ashford

Tonbridge and Malling
Canterbury

Shepway

Dartford

Tunbridge Wells
Shepway

Gravesham
Gravesham

On roll
Sept
2011

Appendix 3



3904
3910
3916
3917
4169
4172
4219
4242
4246
4247
6919
6919
5221
5229
5401
5407
5421
5425
5426
5434
5434
5446
5458
5458
5468
6914
5406
5424
5426
5460

Castle Hill Community Primary Sct
Joy Lane Primary School

Green Park Community Primary St
Garlinge Primary School

Walmer Science College
Hartsdown Technology College
Hextable School

Abbey School

North School, The

Sittingbourne Community College
John Wallis Academy

John Wallis Academy

Wincheap Foundation Primary Sct
Fleetdown Primary School
Maplesden Noakes School, The
Thamesview School

Canterbury High School, The
Malling School, The

Archbishop's School, The
Westlands School, The

Westlands School, The

St Anselm's Catholic School, Canti
Pent Valley Technology College
Pent Valley Technology College
Ellington and Hereson School, The
Longfield Academy

Dartford Grammar School*
Meopham School*

Archbishops School*

Dane Court School*

Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Prim
Prim
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

HI
ASD
PD
PD
SPLD
HI
SLCN
ASD
ASD
SLCN/TC
HI

PD
SLCN
HI

HI

PD
SLCN
SLCN
SPLD
PD
SPLD
PD

\

PD
SPLD
ASD
W
ASD
\

VI

Shepway
Canterbury
Dover
Thanet
Dover
Thanet
Sevenoaks
Swale
Ashford
Swale
Ashford
Ashford
Canterbury
Dartford
Maidstone
Gravesham
Canterbury

Tonbridge and Malling

Canterbury
Swale
Swale
Canterbury
Shepway
Shepway
Thanet
Dartford
Dartford
Gravesham
Canterbury
Thanet

AN

36

20

o



5412
5438
4207
5435
6910
6913
6912

Simon Langton Boys Grammar* Sec ASD Canterbury
Charles Dickens* Sec Vi Thanet

Castle Community* Sec PD Dover

St Gregorys* Sec HI Tunbridge Wells
Leigh Academy* Sec HI Dartford
Cornwallis Academy* Sec Vi Maidstone

New Line Learning Academy* Sec PD Maidstone

* Budgets for these provisions are
non-delegated but will be
delegated in April 2012, except
where the school
became/becomes an academy,
when it is will be paid by the LA as
Indivudally Assigned Resources
(IAR)

Explanation of need types

ASD Autistic Spectrum Disorder

HI Hearing Impairment

PD Physical Difficulty

SLCN Speech Language and Communication Difficulties
SpLD Specific Learning Difficulties

VI Visual Impairment

TC Total Communication

11

12
12






